



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 447 of 2021

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Vs SMT. RAJBALA DEVI & ORS

Order on Board

29/04/2025	Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondents. It is an admitted appeal. Post this appeal for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

vatti