



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 447 of 2021

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

versus

SMT. RAJBALA DEVI

Order Sheet

28/08/2025	Ms. Swati Agrawal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, leaned counsel for the appellant. Post this matter in the week commencing 28th of September, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	