

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****MAC No. 447 of 2021**

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Rajbala Devi & Ors.

15/04/2026	Smt. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondent despite service. List the case on 27th April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--

Ashish