



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 447 of 2021

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** SMT. RAJBALA DEVI

Order Sheet

30/04/2026	Ms. Swati Agrawal, Counsel for the appellant. None for respondent. List this case in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE

Madhurima